
Abrechnung je Jahr
2010 - 2020

Jahre
Buchungen DifferenzbetragEndsaldoAnfangssaldoZeitraum

269 € 2.674,43€ 4.055,63€ 1.381,202010
264 € -335,02€ 3.720,61€ 4.055,632011
292 € -136,90€ 3.583,71€ 3.720,612012
289 € 1.237,06€ 4.820,77€ 3.583,712013
344 € -1.502,31€ 3.318,46€ 4.820,772014
363 € -1.130,96€ 2.187,50€ 3.318,462015
348 € 1.804,66€ 3.992,16€ 2.187,502016
367 € -2.072,58€ 1.919,58€ 3.992,162017
338 € 4.270,89€ 6.190,47€ 1.919,582018
336 € -1.819,64€ 4.370,83€ 6.190,472019
360 € -188,95€ 4.181,88€ 4.370,832020


